
8. No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

Dept: Applied Science and General Engineering 

12. 

13. 

Dr(Mrs) Swati 
Kulkarni 

Name 

Dr (Mrs) Seema 
Tiwari 

Ms M. Chandola 

Dr Ashok Kumar 

Singh 
Ms Anita 

Suryawanshi 
Dr Ganesh Mundhe 

Mr Vitthal Hivrale 

Mr Rushikesh Patil 

Mr Sachin Tanwade 

Ms Nithya Basker 

Mrs Surekha Gite 

Mr Vishal Pardeshi 

Dr Sonali Bhosle 

H. O. D. 
Applied Science Dept 

PAN No. 

ASHPK2929B 

AGRPT3583C PhD 

ACMPC8489R MPhil 

CBRPS7667H 

ACZPSO993B PhD 

BAKPM0686D 

AFGPH8769A 

BFTPP8170H 

ASHPT2271K 

PhD 

Qualification 

BGLPPO0686F 

BAWPB6149L 

MTech 

PhD 

MTech 

ME 

BDDPB7144M MA 

MSC 

AXYPG4369D MSC 

Bcom 

Mped 
PhD 

Information of Faculty 2022-23 

Area of Specialization 

Civil Engg 

Chemistry 

Physics 

Mathematics 

Civil Engg 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Civil Engg 

Physics 

English 

Mathematics 

Physical 
Education 

Chemistry 

Designation 

Asso Prof 1/7/2012 

Asso 

Prof 
Asst Prof 

Asst Prof 

Asst Prof 

Asst Prof 

Asst Prof 

Asst Prof 

Asst Prof 

Asst Prof 

Asst Prof 

Physical 
Director 

Date of Joining 

Asst Prof 

18/1/2010 

16/8/2000 

6/7/2009 

1/7/2009 

2/8/2010 

7/7/2014 

1/4/2016 

4/7/2016 

15/6/2017 

11/4/2022 

6/8/2022 

3/10/2022 

Date 
on 

which 

Designated as Professor/ Associate 

Professor 

1/12/2015 

1/10/2020 

Currently Associated 

Y 

(Y/N) 

Nature of Association (Regularl Contract/ 

Principal 

Adjunct) 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Contract 

Contract 

Y Contract 

Contract 

Contract 

Contract 

Contract 

Army Institute of Technology 
Dighi lHillis, Pune - 411015 

If 

time 
or 

Part 

time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Date of 

(In 

case 

Currently 

Associated 

is "No*) 

contractual mention Full 

Leaving 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

