Information of Faculty 2022-23

Dept: Applied Science and General Engineering

8. No.	A REAL	o Z Z Z Z	Qualification	Area of Specialization	Designation	Date of Joining	Date on which Designated as Professor/ Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
1.	Dr(Mrs) Swati Kulkarni	ASHPK2929B	PhD	Civil Engg	Asso Prof	1/7/2012	1/12/2015	Y	Regular		
2.	Dr (Mrs) Seema Tiwari	AGRPT3583C	PhD	Chemistry	Asso Prof	18/1/2010	1/10/2020	Y	Regular		
3.	Ms M. Chandola	ACMPC8489R	MPhil	Physics	Asst Prof	16/8/2000	-	Y	Regular	,	
4.	Dr Ashok Kumar Singh	ACZPS0993B	PhD	Mathematics	Asst Prof	6/7/2009	_	Y	Regular		
5.	Ms Anita Suryawanshi	CBRPS7667H	MTech	Civil Engg	Asst Prof	1/7/2009	_	Y	Regular		
6.	Dr Ganesh Mundhe	BAKPM0686D	PhD	Mathematics	Asst Prof	2/8/2010	-	Y	Regular		
7.	Mr Vitthal Hivrale	AFGPH8769A	MTech	Mathematics	Asst Prof	7/7/2014	-	Y	Contract	Full Time	
8.	Mr Rushikesh Patil	BFTPP8170H	ME	Civil Engg	Asst Prof	1/4/2016	_	Y	Contract	Full Time	
9.	Mr Sachin Tanwade	ASHPT2271K	MSc	Physics	Asst Prof	4/7/2016	-	Y	Contract	Full Time	
0.	Ms Nithya Basker	BDDPB7144M	MA	English	Asst Prof	15/6/2017	-	Y	Contract	Full Time	
1.	Mrs Surekha Gite	AXYPG4369D	MSc	Mathematics	Asst Prof	11/4/2022	-	Y	Contract	Full Time	
2.	Mr Vishal Pardeshi	BGLPP0686F	Bcom Mped	Physical Education	Physical Director	6/8/2022	-	Y	Contract	Full Time	
3.	Dr Sonali Bhosle	BAWPB6149L	PhD	Chemistry	Asst Prof	3/10/2022	-Pt-	Y	Contract	Full Time	

Iwabt

H. O. D. Applied Science Dept. Army Institute of Technology Dighi Hillis, Pune - 411015